
Fares (US coins and $1, $5 – dollar bills are accepted; 
fareboxes do not make change)
Cash Fares: 
Base Fare - ......................................................$1.50
Base Half Fare  -  ..............................................$0.75
BusPlus Fare - .................................................$2.00
BusPlus Half Fare -  .........................................$1.00 
 
Navigator Smart Card and Mobile App Fares:
Pay As You Go Fare - $1.30 for each of the first three 
rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest of the 
day.
Pay As You Go Half Fare - $0.65 for each of the first 
three rides, while the fourth and up are free for the rest  
of the day.
Frequent Rider - $65 for unlimited rides for 31  
consecutive days from the first day of use.
Frequent Rider Half Fare - $32.50 for unlimited rides for 
31 consecutive days from the first day of use. 
 
Children 46” and under ride free when accompanied by  
a fare paying adult. 

Citizens age 65 and over, disabled individuals,  
Medicare card holder, and veterans are entitled to ride  
for half fare on CDTA’s fixed route service. A valid Half 
Fare Navigator card is required when paying half fare  
on the bus. 
CDTA’s policy is to be fully compliant with Title VI of the 
1964 Civil Right Act, which states that no one shall be 
excluded from participation in, denied the  benefits of or 
discriminated against due to race, color, or national origin. 
Members of public may request information on this policy 
or file a Title VI complaint thru CDTA’s website @  
www.cdta.org or by calling 518-482-8822.

FARE INFORMATION

Albany-HVCC-Troy 
via Route 4

5 18 -482-8822w w w . c d t a . o r g
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MONDAY - FRIDAY MONDAY - FRIDAY 

Albany - Troy via I-90 Troy-Albany via I-90
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555a
640a
725a
810a
855a
940a

1025a
1110a
1155a
1240p
125p
210p
255p
340p
425p
510p
555p
640p

558a
643a
729a
814a
859a
944a

1029a
1114a
1159a
1244p
129p
214p
259p
344p
429p
514p
559p
643p

601a
646a
733a
818a
903a
948a

1033a
1118a
1203p
1248p
133p
218p
303p
348p
433p
518p
603p
646p

603a
648a
735a
820a
905a
950a

1035a
1120a
1205p
1250p
135p
220p
305p
350p
435p
520p
605p
647p

610a
655a
743a
828a
913a
958a

1043a
1128a
1213p
1258p
143p
228p
313p
358p
443p
528p
613p
655p

616a
701a
749a
834a
919a

1004a
1049a
1134a
1219p
104p
149p
234p
319p
404p
449p
534p
619p
701p

619a
704a
753a
838a
923a

1008a
1053a
1138a
1223p
108p
153p
238p
323p
408p
453p
538p
623p
705p

627a
712a
801a
846a
931a

1016a
1101a
1146a
1231p
116p
201p
246p
331p
416p
501p
546p
631p
712p

631a
716a
805a
850a
935a

1020a
1105a
1150a
1235p
120p
205p
250p
335p
420p
505p
550p
635p
717p

601a
646a
731a
816a
901a
946a

1031a
1116a
1201p
1246p
131p
216p
301p
346p
431p
516p
601p
646p

606a
651a
736a
821a
906a
951a

1036a
1121a
1206p
1251p
136p
221p
306p
351p
436p
521p
606p
651p

615a
700a
746a
831a
916a

1001a
1046a
1131a
1216p
101p
146p
231p
316p
401p
446p
531p
616p
701p

618a
703a
749a
834a
919a

1004a
1049a
1134a
1219p
104p
149p
234p
319p
404p
449p
534p
619p
704p

623a
708a
754a
839a
924a

1009a
1054a
1139a
1224p
109p
154p
239p
324p
409p
454p
539p
624p
709p

630a
715a
801a
846a
931a

1016a
1101a
1146a
1231p
116p
201p
246p
331p
416p
501p
546p
631p
716p

633a
718a
805a
850a
935a

1020a
1105a
1150a
1235p
120p
205p
250p
335p
420p
505p
550p
635p
720p
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